

Pomona Inland Valley Martin Luther King Jr. Project

P.O. Box 1141 • Pomona, California 91769 pivmlkproject@gmail.com pivmlkproject.org

Board Members

President Sherie Rodgers

Vice President Gayle Claiborne

Secretary Renee Barbee

Treasurer Gayle Claiborne

Historian Maggie Green

Committee Chairs

Community Affairs Cynthia Barnes-Slater Richard Nichols, Sr. Audrey Yarbrough

Marketplace Jamie Lindsay Shannay Sampson

Public Relations Renee Barbee

Social Media Manager Jamie Lindsay

National Council of Negro Women (NCNW), Pomona Valley Section

Chaplain Reverend Natalie Shiras

Applicants reside in the

following Areas Alta Loma, Chino, Chino Hills, Claremont, Diamond Bar, Fontana, La Verne, Montclair, Ontario, Pomona, Rancho Cucamonga, Rialto, San Dimas, Upland Dear Marketplace Vendor,

The Pomona Inland Valley Martin Luther King, Jr., Project (PIV-MLK) will host its **42nd** *Annual Celebration on Sunday, January 14, 2024*, at **6:00 pm, at** *Pilgrim Congregational Church located at 600 N. Garey Ave., Pomona, CA* **91767**. Our celebration promises to be full of excitement as we award students who have demonstrated leadership in their communities. The Pomona Inland Valley Martin Luther King, Jr., Project is a 501(c)3 nonprofit organization whose primary purpose is to promote the ideals of Reverend Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. and to provide social justice awards to our youth who have made a significant impact in their local community. We usually have 200-300 people in attendance. COVID-19 has prompted our program to be held in a manner upholding all of the safety guidelines.

We are inviting marketplace vendors to provide information and/or sell items, such as arts, crafts, books, etc. at our event. All applications must be completed, and payments received by November 1st, 2023.

We look forward to hearing from you and your participation in the 2024 PIV-MLK Marketplace. PIV-MLK is a 501(c)3 nonprofit organization. Feel free to contact us via email at pivmlkproject@gmail.com

In Unity, Sherie Rodgers, President and the 2024 PIV-MLK Board & Committee



Pomona Inland Valley Martin Luther King Jr. Project

P.O. Box 1141 • Pomona, California 91769 pivmlkproject@gmail.com pivmlkproject.org

42nd Annual Martin Luther King Jr. Celebration January 14, 2024, at 6:00 p.m.
Marketplace Vendor Application Instructions
Types of Vendors: Arts, crafts, books, etc. Information
Logistics: Cost: \$30.00 (PayPal , Money Orders Only, No Checks) Set-up to be completed by 4pm Open 4pm-545pm (closed during Program 545pm-730pm) Closing and clean up completed by 830 p.m.
 Reservations & Payment Requirements: All applications must be completed, and payments received by <u>November 1st, 2023</u> Space is limited, and availability will be provided to those who reserve first Questions or concerns please email: pivmlkproject@gmail.com Return this form and a \$50.00 to:
Pomona Inland Valley MLK, Jr. Project ATTN: MARKETPLACE P.O. Box 1141 Pomona, CA 91769 email: pivmlkproject@gmail.com
*In the event of any changes you will be notified in advance.



Pomona Inland Valley Martin Luther King Jr. Project

P.O. Box 1141 • Pomona, California 91769 pivmlkproject@gmail.com pivmlkproject.org

42nd Annual Martin Luther King Jr. Celebration		
January 14, 2024, at 6:00 p.m.		

Marketplace	Vendor	Information
-------------	--------	-------------

PLEASE TY	PE OR PRINT CLEARLY (Use blue or black ink only)
Name:	
Organization/H	Business:
Address:	
Phone Number	r:
E-mail:	
Description of	items sold or distributed (PLEASE TYPE OR PRINT CLEARL